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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5687 Alyssa Harris              7 Page MS            12:31.7  5:58  
    2    2  5598 Marissa Shorty             8 Ganado MS          12:44.2  6:04  
    3    3  5735 Jade Reid                  7 Shonto             12:49.7  6:07  
    4    4  5568 Reshila Curley             7 Chinle MS          13:03.1  6:13  
    5    5  5692 Lashawnda Yazzie           8 Page MS            13:06.0  6:15  
    6    6  5597 Alfrearosa Reid            7 Ganado MS          13:09.9  6:17  
    7    7  5688 Kristin Harris             6 Page MS            13:13.4  6:18  
    8    8  5595 Heidi Chee                 7 Ganado MS          13:14.6  6:19  
    9    9  5600 Annamarie Yazzie           7 Ganado MS          13:16.4  6:20  
   10   10  5594 Lasundari Baldwin          8 Ganado MS          13:17.4  6:20  
   11   11  5596 Laila James                7 Ganado MS          13:21.5  6:22  
   12   12  5570 Shell Higdon               8 Chinle MS          13:22.3  6:22  
   13   13  5765 Treasure Ben               7 Tsehootsooi        13:34.2  6:28  
   14   14  5622 Lelaura Yazzie             5 Kaibeto Boarding   13:34.4  6:28  
   15       5743 Amber Woody                8 St. Michael        13:47.4  6:34  
   16   15  5713 Tayleen Woody              6 Rock Point         13:56.4  6:39  
   17   16  5690 Kylie Jackson              8 Page MS            14:02.6  6:42  
   18   17  5793 Tailynn Nez                8 Tuba City Board    14:02.8  6:42  
   19   18  5789 Nicolett Akee              6 Tuba City Board    14:03.3  6:42  
   20   19  5599 Sheena Smith               7 Ganado MS          14:04.2  6:42  
   21   20  5689 Lashundean Henry           7 Page MS            14:08.9  6:45  
   22   21  5686 Kylie Begay                6 Page MS            14:13.3  6:47  
   23   22  5567 Jaselle Blacktail Deer     8 Chinle MS          14:26.1  6:53  
   24   23  5794 Tymiah Tsinnie             6 Tuba City Board    14:28.4  6:54  
   25       5701 Ashley Noble               7 Pinon              14:32.1  6:56  
   26   24  5571 Monica Littleman           8 Chinle MS          14:32.5  6:56  
   27   25  5569 Audrey Glen                7 Chinle MS          14:33.8  6:57  
   28   26  5753 Kaitlyn Hongeva            7 Tonalea Day        14:34.7  6:57  
   29   27  5711 Lailah Harvey              6 Rock Point         14:34.9  6:57  
   30   28  5749 Harmony Boone              7 Tonalea Day        14:37.1  6:58  
   31   29  5739 Tahnee Yazzie              5 Shonto             14:37.3  6:58  
   32   30  5566 Lillian Benally            7 Chinle MS          14:42.1  7:01  
   33   31  5763 Aliriana Alcott            8 Tsehootsooi        14:44.3  7:02  
   34   32  5764 Treneque Begay             6 Tsehootsooi        14:47.3  7:03  
   35       5742 Nizhoniibaah Phillips      8 St. Michael        14:50.2  7:04  
   36   33  5691 Keira Jenkins              8 Page MS            14:51.6  7:05  
   37   34  5792 Kambria Honahnie           7 Tuba City Board    14:54.2  7:06  
   38       5610 Lelaney Benally            7 Hopi               15:02.4  7:10  
   39   35  5647 Leirra Harrison            7 Kayenta Comm       15:05.3  7:12  
   40   36  5736 Aubree Savage              6 Shonto             15:05.5  7:12  
   41   37  5737 Celeste Smith              7 Shonto             15:09.3  7:13  
   42   38  5767 Kimora Harris              6 Tsehootsooi        15:11.9  7:15  
   43   39  5572 Hannah Nez                 8 Chinle MS          15:17.9  7:18  
   44   40  5632 Emma Curtright             7 Kayenta            15:19.0  7:18  
   45   41  5634 Skylynn Raye               6 Kayenta            15:20.6  7:19  
   46   42  5618 Madison Brown              8 Kaibeto Boarding   15:22.1  7:20  
   47   43  5734 Emily Curley               5 Shonto             15:36.1  7:26  
   48   44  5738 Leyonna Sombrero           6 Shonto             15:47.3  7:32  
   49   45  5769 Alexia Yazzie              6 Tsehootsooi        15:47.6  7:32  
   50   46  5768 Patrice White              6 Tsehootsooi        15:51.0  7:33  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   47  5620 Leiann Maize               6 Kaibeto Boarding   15:52.1  7:34  
   52   48  5648 Melia Johnson              8 Kayenta Comm       16:00.6  7:38  
   53       5608 Sunnell Ashley             7 Hopi               16:01.9  7:38  
   54   49  5766 Jaredenia Ben              6 Tsehootsooi        16:05.3  7:40  
   55   50  5795 Taimani Tso                5 Tuba City Board    16:09.0  7:42  
   56   51  5733 Becynthia Bryant           6 Shonto             16:20.3  7:47  
   57   52  5751 Krislyn Curley             6 Tonalea Day        16:27.5  7:51  
   58   53  5650 Crystal Peterman           6 Kayenta Comm       16:31.7  7:53  
   59       5700 Talaya Hatale              6 Pinon              16:32.1  7:53  
   60   54  5723 Alicia Tishie              8 Sanders            16:55.7  8:04  
   61   55  5750 Jode Buck                  7 Tonalea Day        17:12.6  8:12  
   62   56  5714 Taylin Woody               7 Rock Point         17:15.4  8:14  
   63       5612 Evonne Sidney              8 Hopi               17:28.1  8:20  
   64       5740 Selecia Bitsoi             8 St. Michael        17:34.0  8:22  
   65   57  5712 Tyra Wilson                7 Rock Point         17:37.1  8:24  
   66   58  5649 Nellie Knudsen             7 Kayenta Comm       17:42.9  8:27  
   67   59  5646 Azra Farrakhan             4 Kayenta Comm       17:45.3  8:28  
   68   60  5724 Autumn Yazzie              6 Sanders            17:50.3  8:30  
   69   61  5617 Issianna Brown             5 Kaibeto Boarding   17:58.8  8:34  
   70   62  5725 Keona Yazzie               6 Sanders            18:01.8  8:36  
   71   63  5752 Hayden Halona              4 Tonalea Day        18:26.2  8:47  
   72   64  5619 Ashlan Maize                 Kaibeto Boarding   18:28.5  8:48  
   73   65  5721 Lucia Lucio                6 Sanders            18:36.7  8:52  
   74   66  5710 Raykayla Descheny          6 Rock Point         18:36.9  8:52  
   75   67  5722 Kelise Smith               6 Sanders            18:42.9  8:55  
   76   68  5645 Kalley Carrillo            4 Kayenta Comm       18:44.0  8:56  
   77       5741 Brandi Dalgai              7 St. Michael        19:02.9  9:05  
   78   69  5630 Brianna Benally            6 Kayenta            19:34.3  9:20  
   79       5609 Kaila Batala               8 Hopi               20:13.6  9:38  
   80   70  5754 Aubrey Marks               6 Tonalea Day        20:28.6  9:45  
   81   71  5616 Hailey Bennett             5 Kaibeto Boarding   20:48.0  9:55  
   82   72  5633 Savanna Phillip            6 Kayenta            21:34.1 10:17  
   83   73  5631 Allyssa Chee               7 Kayenta            22:28.5 10:43  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Ganado MS                   (  13:08.5  1:05:42.5   0:33.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5598 Marissa Shorty          8   12:44.2 
  2      6   5597 Alfrearosa Reid         7   13:09.9 
  3      8   5595 Heidi Chee              7   13:14.6 
  4      9   5600 Annamarie Yazzie        7   13:16.4 
  5     10   5594 Lasundari Baldwin       8   13:17.4 
  6   ( 11)  5596 Laila James             7   13:21.5 
  7   ( 19)  5599 Sheena Smith            7   14:04.2 
 
  2.    49  Page MS                     (  13:24.6  1:07:02.6   1:37.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5687 Alyssa Harris           7   12:31.7 
  2      5   5692 Lashawnda Yazzie        8   13:06.0 
  3      7   5688 Kristin Harris          6   13:13.4 
  4     16   5690 Kylie Jackson           8   14:02.6 
  5     20   5689 Lashundean Henry        7   14:08.9 
  6   ( 21)  5686 Kylie Begay             6   14:13.3 
  7   ( 33)  5691 Keira Jenkins           8   14:51.6 
 
  3.    87  Chinle MS                   (  13:59.6  1:09:57.8   1:30.7) 
========================================== 
  1      4   5568 Reshila Curley          7   13:03.1 
  2     12   5570 Shell Higdon            8   13:22.3 
  3     22   5567 Jaselle Blacktail Deer  8   14:26.1 
  4     24   5571 Monica Littleman        8   14:32.5 
  5     25   5569 Audrey Glen             7   14:33.8 
  6   ( 30)  5566 Lillian Benally         7   14:42.1 
  7   ( 39)  5572 Hannah Nez              8   15:17.9 
 
  4.   142  Tuba City Boarding          (  14:43.6  1:13:37.7   2:06.2) 
========================================== 
  1     17   5793 Tailynn Nez             8   14:02.8 
  2     18   5789 Nicolett Akee           6   14:03.3 
  3     23   5794 Tymiah Tsinnie          6   14:28.4 
  4     34   5792 Kambria Honahnie        7   14:54.2 
  5     50   5795 Taimani Tso             5   16:09.0 
 
  5.   148  Shonto                      (  14:39.6  1:13:17.9   2:46.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5735 Jade Reid               7   12:49.7 
  2     29   5739 Tahnee Yazzie           5   14:37.3 
  3     36   5736 Aubree Savage           6   15:05.5 
  4     37   5737 Celeste Smith           7   15:09.3 
  5     43   5734 Emily Curley            5   15:36.1 
  6   ( 44)  5738 Leyonna Sombrero        6   15:47.3 
  7   ( 51)  5733 Becynthia Bryant        6   16:20.3 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   159  Tsehootsooi                 (  14:49.1  1:14:05.3   2:13.4) 
========================================== 
  1     13   5765 Treasure Ben            7   13:34.2 
  2     31   5763 Aliriana Alcott         8   14:44.3 
  3     32   5764 Treneque Begay          6   14:47.3 
  4     38   5767 Kimora Harris           6   15:11.9 
  5     45   5769 Alexia Yazzie           6   15:47.6 
  6   ( 46)  5768 Patrice White           6   15:51.0 
  7   ( 49)  5766 Jaredenia Ben           6   16:05.3 
 
  7.   221  Rock Point Community        (  16:24.2  1:22:00.7   4:40.5) 
========================================== 
  1     15   5713 Tayleen Woody           6   13:56.4 
  2     27   5711 Lailah Harvey           6   14:34.9 
  3     56   5714 Taylin Woody            7   17:15.4 
  4     57   5712 Tyra Wilson             7   17:37.1 
  5     66   5710 Raykayla Descheny       6   18:36.9 
 
  8.   224  Tonalea Day                 (  16:15.7  1:21:18.1   3:51.5) 
========================================== 
  1     26   5753 Kaitlyn Hongeva         7   14:34.7 
  2     28   5749 Harmony Boone           7   14:37.1 
  3     52   5751 Krislyn Curley          6   16:27.5 
  4     55   5750 Jode Buck               7   17:12.6 
  5     63   5752 Hayden Halona           4   18:26.2 
  6   ( 70)  5754 Aubrey Marks            6   20:28.6 
 
  9.   228  Kaibeto Boarding            (  16:15.2  1:21:15.9   4:54.1) 
========================================== 
  1     14   5622 Lelaura Yazzie          5   13:34.4 
  2     42   5618 Madison Brown           8   15:22.1 
  3     47   5620 Leiann Maize            6   15:52.1 
  4     61   5617 Issianna Brown          5   17:58.8 
  5     64   5619 Ashlan Maize                18:28.5 
  6   ( 71)  5616 Hailey Bennett          5   20:48.0 
 
 10.   253  Kayenta Community           (  16:37.2  1:23:05.8   2:40.0) 
========================================== 
  1     35   5647 Leirra Harrison         7   15:05.3 
  2     48   5648 Melia Johnson           8   16:00.6 
  3     53   5650 Crystal Peterman        6   16:31.7 
  4     58   5649 Nellie Knudsen          7   17:42.9 
  5     59   5646 Azra Farrakhan          4   17:45.3 
  6   ( 68)  5645 Kalley Carrillo         4   18:44.0 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   295  Kayenta                     (  18:51.3  1:34:16.5   7:09.5) 
========================================== 
  1     40   5632 Emma Curtright          7   15:19.0 
  2     41   5634 Skylynn Raye            6   15:20.6 
  3     69   5630 Brianna Benally         6   19:34.3 
  4     72   5633 Savanna Phillip         6   21:34.1 
  5     73   5631 Allyssa Chee            7   22:28.5 
 
 12.   308  Sanders                     (  18:01.5  1:30:07.4   1:47.2) 
========================================== 
  1     54   5723 Alicia Tishie           8   16:55.7 
  2     60   5724 Autumn Yazzie           6   17:50.3 
  3     62   5725 Keona Yazzie            6   18:01.8 
  4     65   5721 Lucia Lucio             6   18:36.7 
  5     67   5722 Kelise Smith            6   18:42.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
St. Michael Indian          
          5743 Amber Woody  8,  5742 Nizhoniibaah Phillips  8,  5740 Selecia Bitsoi  8,  
5741 Brandi Dalgai  7 
 
Pinon Accelerated           
          5701 Ashley Noble  7,  5700 Talaya Hatale  6 
 
Hopi                        
          5610 Lelaney Benally  7,  5608 Sunnell Ashley  7,  5612 Evonne Sidney  8,  5609 
Kaila Batala  8 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5604 Michah Slivers             8 Ganado MS          10:50.6  5:10  
    2    2  5694 Shaydon Begay              8 Page MS            11:18.1  5:23  
    3    3  5601 Cauy Curley                8 Ganado MS          11:20.3  5:24  
    4    4  5696 Quentin Davis              8 Page MS            11:28.3  5:28  
    5    5  5693 Gavyn Begay                8 Page MS            11:39.8  5:34  
    6    6  5629 Orlandon Yazzie            8 Kaibeto Boarding   11:45.4  5:36  
    7    7  5605 Jayden Smith               7 Ganado MS          12:05.6  5:46  
    8    8  5706 Dean Klah                  8 Pinon              12:10.8  5:48  
    9    9  5703 Wilson Begay               8 Pinon              12:12.9  5:49  
   10   10  5774 Sequoia King               7 Tsehootsooi        12:21.4  5:54  
   11   11  5624 Jimmy Alvarez              8 Kaibeto Boarding   12:23.2  5:54  
   12   12  5606 Jimson Wilson              8 Ganado MS          12:26.8  5:56  
   13   13  5770 Andre Antonio              7 Tsehootsooi        12:29.8  5:58  
   14   14  5655 Dominick Todecheene        8 Kayenta Comm       12:32.2  5:59  
   15   15  5762 Kayden Paddock             8 Tonalea Day        12:32.5  5:59  
   16   16  5728 Joshua Begay               8 Sanders            12:42.4  6:04  
   17   17  5642 Joseph Rodriquez           7 Kayenta            12:45.5  6:05  
   18   18  5707 Marcus Klah                6 Pinon              12:46.9  6:06  
   19   19  5602 Cimmaron Curley            7 Ganado MS          12:53.5  6:09  
   20   20  5776 Ethan Tabaha               8 Tsehootsooi        12:55.6  6:10  
   21   21  5761 Benjamin Miera             6 Tonalea Day        12:56.5  6:10  
   22   22  5716 Logan Begay                8 Rock Point         13:12.9  6:18  
   23   23  5758 Garrett Fowler             6 Tonalea Day        13:15.8  6:19  
   24   24  5628 Bryce Williams             7 Kaibeto Boarding   13:16.2  6:20  
   25   25  5698 Connor Lane                8 Page MS            13:16.6  6:20  
   26       5748 Kyler Williams             8 St. Michael        13:19.0  6:21  
   27   26  5800 Decimus Sloan              7 Tuba City Board    13:20.7  6:22  
   28   27  5695 James Chief                8 Page MS            13:20.9  6:22  
   29   28  5771 Kordell Claw               8 Tsehootsooi        13:21.4  6:22  
   30   29  5607 Dallen Yazzie              8 Ganado MS          13:22.0  6:22  
   31       5613 Hayden Big Crow            8 Hopi               13:22.2  6:22  
   32   30  5654 Dorian Sullivan            8 Kayenta Comm       13:24.1  6:23  
   33   31  5773 Joshua Hardy               7 Tsehootsooi        13:24.5  6:24  
   34   32  5576 Lj Grey                    7 Chinle MS          13:31.5  6:27  
   35   33  5573 Amar J. Bahe               7 Chinle MS          13:32.4  6:27  
   36       5615 Vernon Honwytewa           7 Hopi               13:35.5  6:29  
   37   34  5699 Draven Scott               7 Page MS            13:43.8  6:33  
   38   35  5772 Markell Edison             8 Tsehootsooi        13:47.4  6:34  
   39   36  5603 Cliton Begay               7 Ganado MS          13:50.4  6:36  
   40   37  5759 Brandon George             8 Tonalea Day        13:50.6  6:36  
   41   38  5575 Cyrell Culp                7 Chinle MS          13:50.9  6:36  
   42   39  5639 Anderson Gray              8 Kayenta            13:57.4  6:39  
   43   40  5579 Cashin White               8 Chinle MS          13:58.2  6:40  
   44   41  5574 Antwian Bahe               7 Chinle MS          14:02.9  6:42  
   45   42  5697 Tanner Dugi                8 Page MS            14:04.7  6:43  
   46   43  5704 Lukus James                5 Pinon              14:08.1  6:44  
   47       5745 Darian Bob                 8 St. Michael        14:10.7  6:46  
   48   44  5799 Ian Piestewa               6 Tuba City Board    14:10.9  6:46  
   49   45  5705 Quincy Joe                 7 Pinon              14:12.4  6:46  
   50   46  5719 Zyon Tsosie                8 Rock Point         14:13.0  6:47  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   47  5720 Jr Yazzie                  8 Rock Point         14:13.2  6:47  
   52   48  5756 Ke'shawn Begaye            7 Tonalea Day        14:14.4  6:47  
   53   49  5760 Jaylend Manymules          7 Tonalea Day        14:15.1  6:48  
   54   50  5577 Morgan Mitchell            7 Chinle MS          14:24.3  6:52  
   55   51  5757 Myron Ben                  6 Tonalea Day        14:34.6  6:57  
   56   52  5578 Breyen Chavez              7 Chinle MS          14:38.0  6:59  
   57   53  5627 Ryen Martin                8 Kaibeto Boarding   14:47.1  7:03  
   58   54  5702 Trent Begay                5 Pinon              14:47.7  7:03  
   59   55  5638 Adriano Gray               6 Kayenta            14:48.5  7:04  
   60   56  5796 Aaron Foster               5 Tuba City Board    14:52.7  7:06  
   61   57  5732 Juan Watson                7 Sanders            15:03.6  7:11  
   62   58  5717 Orion King                 7 Rock Point         15:04.2  7:11  
   63   59  5775 Wakiya Puente              7 Tsehootsooi        15:06.3  7:12  
   64   60  5640 Leyonder James             8 Kayenta            15:18.1  7:18  
   65   61  5731 Dylan Nez                  6 Sanders            15:20.0  7:19  
   66   62  5626 Kaelum Goldtooth           6 Kaibeto Boarding   15:22.2  7:20  
   67   63  5643 Sharidan Sells             8 Kayenta            15:30.9  7:24  
   68   64  5798 Jeffery Manygoats          6 Tuba City Board    15:37.6  7:27  
   69   65  5637 Matthew Brown              8 Kayenta            15:52.9  7:34  
   70   66  5729 Kyle Francis               6 Sanders            15:57.1  7:36  
   71   67  5801 Chase Tallman              5 Tuba City Board    16:01.6  7:38  
   72   68  5708 Eithan Tachine             5 Pinon              16:05.2  7:40  
   73   69  5651 Lariat Begay               8 Kayenta Comm       16:34.0  7:54  
   74   70  5726 Tyethan Barney             6 Sanders            16:36.5  7:55  
   75   71  5797 Tylan Klain                5 Tuba City Board    16:45.8  7:59  
   76   72  5727 Tyler Barney               8 Sanders            16:46.7  8:00  
   77   73  5623 Tachoney Altisi              Kaibeto Boarding   17:02.5  8:07  
   78   74  5718 Jovun Paul                 6 Rock Point         17:07.4  8:10  
   79   75  5730 Jalen James                7 Sanders            17:08.9  8:10  
   80   76  5656 Kevin Turner               7 Kayenta Comm       17:32.8  8:22  
   81   77  5641 Joshua Peacock             6 Kayenta            17:52.5  8:31  
   82   78  5657 Tyren Turner               4 Kayenta Comm       18:08.0  8:39  
   83   79  5817 Joaquin Bainbridge         6 Rock Point         18:09.9  8:39  
   84   80  5818 Aldrick Carroll            6 Rock Point         18:20.0  8:44  
   85       5747 Vernon Hale                8 St. Michael        19:28.1  9:17  
   86       5746 David Hale                 8 St. Michael        20:07.7  9:36  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    42  Ganado MS                   (  11:55.4    59:36.8   2:02.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5604 Michah Slivers          8   10:50.6 
  2      3   5601 Cauy Curley             8   11:20.3 
  3      7   5605 Jayden Smith            7   12:05.6 
  4     12   5606 Jimson Wilson           8   12:26.8 
  5     19   5602 Cimmaron Curley         7   12:53.5 
  6   ( 29)  5607 Dallen Yazzie           8   13:22.0 
  7   ( 36)  5603 Cliton Begay            7   13:50.4 
 
  2.    63  Page MS                     (  12:12.8  1:01:03.7   2:02.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5694 Shaydon Begay           8   11:18.1 
  2      4   5696 Quentin Davis           8   11:28.3 
  3      5   5693 Gavyn Begay             8   11:39.8 
  4     25   5698 Connor Lane             8   13:16.6 
  5     27   5695 James Chief             8   13:20.9 
  6   ( 34)  5699 Draven Scott            7   13:43.8 
  7   ( 42)  5697 Tanner Dugi             8   14:04.7 
 
  3.   102  Tsehootsooi                 (  12:54.6  1:04:32.7   1:03.1) 
========================================== 
  1     10   5774 Sequoia King            7   12:21.4 
  2     13   5770 Andre Antonio           7   12:29.8 
  3     20   5776 Ethan Tabaha            8   12:55.6 
  4     28   5771 Kordell Claw            8   13:21.4 
  5     31   5773 Joshua Hardy            7   13:24.5 
  6   ( 35)  5772 Markell Edison          8   13:47.4 
  7   ( 59)  5775 Wakiya Puente           7   15:06.3 
 
  4.   123  Pinon Accelerated           (  13:06.3  1:05:31.1   2:01.6) 
========================================== 
  1      8   5706 Dean Klah               8   12:10.8 
  2      9   5703 Wilson Begay            8   12:12.9 
  3     18   5707 Marcus Klah             6   12:46.9 
  4     43   5704 Lukus James             5   14:08.1 
  5     45   5705 Quincy Joe              7   14:12.4 
  6   ( 54)  5702 Trent Begay             5   14:47.7 
  7   ( 68)  5708 Eithan Tachine          5   16:05.2 
 
  5.   144  Tonalea Day                 (  13:22.0  1:06:49.8   1:41.9) 
========================================== 
  1     15   5762 Kayden Paddock          8   12:32.5 
  2     21   5761 Benjamin Miera          6   12:56.5 
  3     23   5758 Garrett Fowler          6   13:15.8 
  4     37   5759 Brandon George          8   13:50.6 
  5     48   5756 Ke'shawn Begaye         7   14:14.4 
  6   ( 49)  5760 Jaylend Manymules       7   14:15.1 
  7   ( 51)  5757 Myron Ben               6   14:34.6 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   156  Kaibeto Boarding            (  13:30.9  1:07:34.1   3:36.8) 
========================================== 
  1      6   5629 Orlandon Yazzie         8   11:45.4 
  2     11   5624 Jimmy Alvarez           8   12:23.2 
  3     24   5628 Bryce Williams          7   13:16.2 
  4     53   5627 Ryen Martin             8   14:47.1 
  5     62   5626 Kaelum Goldtooth        6   15:22.2 
  6   ( 73)  5623 Tachoney Altisi             17:02.5 
 
  7.   184  Chinle MS                   (  13:47.2  1:08:55.9   0:31.4) 
========================================== 
  1     32   5576 Lj Grey                 7   13:31.5 
  2     33   5573 Amar J. Bahe            7   13:32.4 
  3     38   5575 Cyrell Culp             7   13:50.9 
  4     40   5579 Cashin White            8   13:58.2 
  5     41   5574 Antwian Bahe            7   14:02.9 
  6   ( 50)  5577 Morgan Mitchell         7   14:24.3 
  7   ( 52)  5578 Breyen Chavez           7   14:38.0 
 
  8.   234  Kayenta                     (  14:28.1  1:12:20.4   2:45.4) 
========================================== 
  1     17   5642 Joseph Rodriquez        7   12:45.5 
  2     39   5639 Anderson Gray           8   13:57.4 
  3     55   5638 Adriano Gray            6   14:48.5 
  4     60   5640 Leyonder James          8   15:18.1 
  5     63   5643 Sharidan Sells          8   15:30.9 
  6   ( 65)  5637 Matthew Brown           8   15:52.9 
  7   ( 77)  5641 Joshua Peacock          6   17:52.5 
 
  9.   247  Rock Point Community        (  14:46.2  1:13:50.7   3:54.5) 
========================================== 
  1     22   5716 Logan Begay             8   13:12.9 
  2     46   5719 Zyon Tsosie             8   14:13.0 
  3     47   5720 Jr Yazzie               8   14:13.2 
  4     58   5717 Orion King              7   15:04.2 
  5     74   5718 Jovun Paul              6   17:07.4 
  6   ( 79)  5817 Joaquin Bainbridge      6   18:09.9 
  7   ( 80)  5818 Aldrick Carroll         6   18:20.0 
 
 10.   257  Tuba City Boarding          (  14:48.7  1:14:03.5   2:40.9) 
========================================== 
  1     26   5800 Decimus Sloan           7   13:20.7 
  2     44   5799 Ian Piestewa            6   14:10.9 
  3     56   5796 Aaron Foster            5   14:52.7 
  4     64   5798 Jeffery Manygoats       6   15:37.6 
  5     67   5801 Chase Tallman           5   16:01.6 
  6   ( 71)  5797 Tylan Klain             5   16:45.8 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   267  Kayenta Community           (  15:38.3  1:18:11.1   5:35.8) 
========================================== 
  1     14   5655 Dominick Todecheene     8   12:32.2 
  2     30   5654 Dorian Sullivan         8   13:24.1 
  3     69   5651 Lariat Begay            8   16:34.0 
  4     76   5656 Kevin Turner            7   17:32.8 
  5     78   5657 Tyren Turner            4   18:08.0 
 
 12.   270  Sanders                     (  15:08.0  1:15:39.6   3:54.1) 
========================================== 
  1     16   5728 Joshua Begay            8   12:42.4 
  2     57   5732 Juan Watson             7   15:03.6 
  3     61   5731 Dylan Nez               6   15:20.0 
  4     66   5729 Kyle Francis            6   15:57.1 
  5     70   5726 Tyethan Barney          6   16:36.5 
  6   ( 72)  5727 Tyler Barney            8   16:46.7 
  7   ( 75)  5730 Jalen James             7   17:08.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
St. Michael Indian          
          5748 Kyler Williams  8,  5745 Darian Bob  8,  5747 Vernon Hale  8,  5746 David 
Hale  8 
 
Hopi                        
          5613 Hayden Big Crow  8,  5615 Vernon Honwytewa  7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5556 Alisia Honyumptewa        SR Chinle             17:59.7  5:48  
    2    2  5583 Jayla McIntosh            JR Ganado             20:28.2  6:36  
    3    3  5581 Kayla Beck                SO Ganado             20:31.9  6:37  
    4    4  5559 Nevaeh Scott              FR Chinle             20:34.7  6:38  
    5    5  5782 Larissa Yazzie            JR Tuba City          20:36.4  6:38  
    6    6  5783 Shenelle Zeena            FR Tuba City          20:39.7  6:39  
    7    7  5582 Whitney James             FR Ganado             20:41.5  6:40  
    8    8  5780 Shaelyn Honahni           SO Tuba City          20:51.8  6:43  
    9    9  5555 Quintrelle Curley         FR Chinle             20:57.8  6:45  
   10   10  5585 Marissa Smith             FR Ganado             21:04.5  6:47  
   11   11  5586 Shaunda Yazzie            JR Ganado             21:05.4  6:48  
   12   12  5809 Bayle Talkalai            JR Window Rock        21:31.6  6:56  
   13   13  5803 Quannah Benallie          FR Window Rock        21:53.1  7:03  
   14   14  5781 Rochelle Jackson          JR Tuba City          21:56.2  7:04  
   15   15  5779 Shaila Dugi               SO Tuba City          22:11.8  7:09  
   16   16  5778 Ason Begaye               SR Tuba City          22:14.1  7:10  
   17   17  5805 Keyah Jaques              SO Window Rock        22:18.4  7:11  
   18   18  5777 Celecia Baca              JR Tuba City          22:22.0  7:12  
   19   19  5584 Aleivia Reid              SR Ganado             22:28.1  7:14  
   20   20  5673 Nadya Begay               SO Page               22:40.3  7:18  
   21   21  5557 Lesina James              FR Chinle             22:55.0  7:23  
   22   22  5580 Lashawna Baldwin          SR Ganado             23:09.0  7:28  
   23   23  5660 Erin Brown                SR Monument Valley    23:15.7  7:30  
   24   24  5804 Mikayla Curley            SR Window Rock        23:22.6  7:32  
   25   25  5553 Triseenah Begay           SO Chinle             23:28.9  7:34  
   26   26  5806 Kahlea Moore              SO Window Rock        23:44.8  7:39  
   27   27  5558 Ashlyn Lynch              FR Chinle             23:58.8  7:44  
   28   28  5661 Serena Salt               FR Monument Valley    24:24.0  7:52  
   29   29  5672 Amya Begay                FR Page               24:24.2  7:52  
   30   30  5658 Yazmine Hubbard           JR Monument Valley    24:43.3  7:58  
   31   31  5664 Dayhenoa Yazzie           FR Monument Valley    24:44.3  7:58  
   32   32  5807 Jaymill Sanders           SR Window Rock        24:51.6  8:01  
   33   33  5663 Alyssa Sombrero           FR Monument Valley    24:54.9  8:02  
   34   34  5659 Kylene Isaac              SO Monument Valley    25:02.0  8:04  
   35   35  5662 Shere Sells               JR Monument Valley    25:23.2  8:11  
   36   36  5808 Kailey Curley             SO Window Rock        25:42.0  8:17  
   37   37  5554 Emmarie Begay             FR Chinle             26:25.1  8:31  
   38   38  5676 Mariah Gordy              SO Page               27:13.3  8:46  
   39   39  5677 Cherokee Hanks            FR Page               28:31.9  9:11  
   40   40  5674 Nariah Begay              SR Page               28:34.5  9:12  
   41   41  5678 Abriana Maize             SO Page               28:52.7  9:18  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    33  Ganado                      (  20:46.3  1:43:51.5   0:37.2) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5583 Jayla McIntosh         JR   20:28.2 
  2      3   5581 Kayla Beck             SO   20:31.9 
  3      7   5582 Whitney James          FR   20:41.5 
  4     10   5585 Marissa Smith          FR   21:04.5 
  5     11   5586 Shaunda Yazzie         JR   21:05.4 
  6   ( 19)  5584 Aleivia Reid           SR   22:28.1 
  7   ( 22)  5580 Lashawna Baldwin       SR   23:09.0 
 
  2.    48  Tuba City                   (  21:15.2  1:46:15.9   1:35.4) 
========================================== 
  1      5   5782 Larissa Yazzie         JR   20:36.4 
  2      6   5783 Shenelle Zeena         FR   20:39.7 
  3      8   5780 Shaelyn Honahni        SO   20:51.8 
  4     14   5781 Rochelle Jackson       JR   21:56.2 
  5     15   5779 Shaila Dugi            SO   22:11.8 
  6   ( 16)  5778 Ason Begaye            SR   22:14.1 
  7   ( 18)  5777 Celecia Baca           JR   22:22.0 
 
  3.    60  Chinle                      (  21:11.3  1:45:56.1   5:29.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5556 Alisia Honyumptewa     SR   17:59.7 
  2      4   5559 Nevaeh Scott           FR   20:34.7 
  3      9   5555 Quintrelle Curley      FR   20:57.8 
  4     21   5557 Lesina James           FR   22:55.0 
  5     25   5553 Triseenah Begay        SO   23:28.9 
  6   ( 27)  5558 Ashlyn Lynch           FR   23:58.8 
  7   ( 37)  5554 Emmarie Begay          FR   26:25.1 
 
  4.    92  Window Rock                 (  22:34.1  1:52:50.5   2:13.2) 
========================================== 
  1     12   5809 Bayle Talkalai         JR   21:31.6 
  2     13   5803 Quannah Benallie       FR   21:53.1 
  3     17   5805 Keyah Jaques           SO   22:18.4 
  4     24   5804 Mikayla Curley         SR   23:22.6 
  5     26   5806 Kahlea Moore           SO   23:44.8 
  6   ( 32)  5807 Jaymill Sanders        SR   24:51.6 
  7   ( 36)  5808 Kailey Curley          SO   25:42.0 
 
  5.   145  Monument Valley             (  24:24.5  2:02:02.2   1:39.2) 
========================================== 
  1     23   5660 Erin Brown             SR   23:15.7 
  2     28   5661 Serena Salt            FR   24:24.0 
  3     30   5658 Yazmine Hubbard        JR   24:43.3 
  4     31   5664 Dayhenoa Yazzie        FR   24:44.3 
  5     33   5663 Alyssa Sombrero        FR   24:54.9 
  6   ( 34)  5659 Kylene Isaac           SO   25:02.0 
  7   ( 35)  5662 Shere Sells            JR   25:23.2 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   166  Page                        (  26:16.9  2:11:24.2   5:54.2) 
========================================== 
  1     20   5673 Nadya Begay            SO   22:40.3 
  2     29   5672 Amya Begay             FR   24:24.2 
  3     38   5676 Mariah Gordy           SO   27:13.3 
  4     39   5677 Cherokee Hanks         FR   28:31.9 
  5     40   5674 Nariah Begay           SR   28:34.5 
  6   ( 41)  5678 Abriana Maize          SO   28:52.7 
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5562 Isaiah Honyumptewa        SR Chinle             16:26.2  5:18  
    2       5784 Demetrius Daw             JR Tuba City          16:57.4  5:28  
    3       5788 Isaac Simien              SR Tuba City          17:21.1  5:36  
    4       5785 Johnson Farrell           SR Tuba City          17:21.4  5:36  
    5    2  5670 Cayden Smith              FR Monument Valley    17:34.9  5:40  
    6    3  5685 Colton Yazzie             FR Page               17:35.2  5:40  
    7    4  5813 Josh Lafontaine           SR Window Rock        17:35.7  5:40  
    8    5  5665 Matthew Cly               SR Monument Valley    17:50.6  5:45  
    9    6  5812 Trey Duncan               SR Window Rock        17:55.5  5:47  
   10    7  5668 Autry Laughter            JR Monument Valley    18:01.5  5:49  
   11       5786 Kaden Granger             SR Tuba City          18:05.5  5:50  
   12    8  5669 Colwyn Nelson             SO Monument Valley    18:07.4  5:50  
   13    9  5592 Marquez Smith             SO Ganado             18:13.1  5:52  
   14   10  5563 Tristan James             FR Chinle             18:15.1  5:53  
   15   11  5565 Stran Yazzie              SO Chinle             18:22.0  5:55  
   16   12  5811 Leander Charley           SO Window Rock        18:24.2  5:56  
   17   13  5671 Isaiah Whitehorse         JR Monument Valley    18:26.2  5:57  
   18   14  5666 Ryles Holiday             JR Monument Valley    18:30.7  5:58  
   19   15  5590 Keanu James               SR Ganado             18:35.1  5:59  
   20   16  5591 Burlander Kee             SO Ganado             18:36.7  6:00  
   21   17  5683 Taryn Stayne-Clouse       SR Page               18:45.2  6:03  
   22   18  5560 Cael Denetdeel            SO Chinle             18:47.9  6:04  
   23   19  5587 Miles Beck                FR Ganado             18:50.4  6:04  
   24   20  5682 Cody Slim                 FR Page               18:57.6  6:07  
   25   21  5681 Hunter Jensen             FR Page               18:59.5  6:07  
   26   22  5815 Jason Nelson              SR Window Rock        19:02.2  6:08  
   27   23  5667 Troy Joe                  SO Monument Valley    19:20.1  6:14  
   28   24  5680 Jonah Holiday             SO Page               19:24.7  6:15  
   29   25  5564 Ashriel Pouncy            SO Chinle             19:31.8  6:18  
   30   26  5679 Alluri Chee               SO Page               19:40.3  6:20  
   31   27  5684 Trevor Walker             SO Page               19:43.4  6:21  
   32   28  5588 Anton Jackson             SR Ganado             19:45.5  6:22  
   33   29  5561 Coy Deneetch              SR Chinle             19:53.5  6:25  
   34   30  5589 Jamal James               FR Ganado             19:53.6  6:25  
   35   31  5816 Shawndre Watchman         SO Window Rock        20:19.7  6:33  
   36   32  5814 Derian Long               JR Window Rock        20:26.0  6:35  
   37   33  5810 Hunter Arviso             FR Window Rock        20:27.5  6:36  
   38   34  5593 Koby Begay                FR Ganado             21:01.4  6:46  
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                      NAIC and 3A North Championships 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 10/27/2018 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Monument Valley             (  18:00.2  1:30:00.6   0:51.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   5670 Cayden Smith           FR   17:34.9 
  2      5   5665 Matthew Cly            SR   17:50.6 
  3      7   5668 Autry Laughter         JR   18:01.5 
  4      8   5669 Colwyn Nelson          SO   18:07.4 
  5     13   5671 Isaiah Whitehorse      JR   18:26.2 
  6   ( 14)  5666 Ryles Holiday          JR   18:30.7 
  7   ( 23)  5667 Troy Joe               SO   19:20.1 
 
  2.    65  Chinle                      (  18:16.6  1:31:23.0   3:05.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5562 Isaiah Honyumptewa     SR   16:26.2 
  2     10   5563 Tristan James          FR   18:15.1 
  3     11   5565 Stran Yazzie           SO   18:22.0 
  4     18   5560 Cael Denetdeel         SO   18:47.9 
  5     25   5564 Ashriel Pouncy         SO   19:31.8 
  6   ( 29)  5561 Coy Deneetch           SR   19:53.5 
 
  3.    75  Window Rock                 (  18:39.5  1:33:17.3   2:44.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   5813 Josh Lafontaine        SR   17:35.7 
  2      6   5812 Trey Duncan            SR   17:55.5 
  3     12   5811 Leander Charley        SO   18:24.2 
  4     22   5815 Jason Nelson           SR   19:02.2 
  5     31   5816 Shawndre Watchman      SO   20:19.7 
  6   ( 32)  5814 Derian Long            JR   20:26.0 
  7   ( 33)  5810 Hunter Arviso          FR   20:27.5 
 
  4.    85  Page                        (  18:44.5  1:33:42.2   1:49.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5685 Colton Yazzie          FR   17:35.2 
  2     17   5683 Taryn Stayne-Clouse    SR   18:45.2 
  3     20   5682 Cody Slim              FR   18:57.6 
  4     21   5681 Hunter Jensen          FR   18:59.5 
  5     24   5680 Jonah Holiday          SO   19:24.7 
  6   ( 26)  5679 Alluri Chee            SO   19:40.3 
  7   ( 27)  5684 Trevor Walker          SO   19:43.4 
 
  5.    87  Ganado                      (  18:48.2  1:34:00.8   1:32.4) 
========================================== 
  1      9   5592 Marquez Smith          SO   18:13.1 
  2     15   5590 Keanu James            SR   18:35.1 
  3     16   5591 Burlander Kee          SO   18:36.7 
  4     19   5587 Miles Beck             FR   18:50.4 
  5     28   5588 Anton Jackson          SR   19:45.5 
  6   ( 30)  5589 Jamal James            FR   19:53.6 
  7   ( 34)  5593 Koby Begay             FR   21:01.4 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Tuba City                   
          5784 Demetrius Daw JR,  5788 Isaac Simien SR,  5785 Johnson Farrell SR,  5786 
Kaden Granger SR 
 


